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NEDAA - Expo '86 

\ 
colour, sound, 21 min. 3/4" video, 1986. N.N.B.Y., 

This film looks at the Yukon and N. W. T. pavilions at Expo, as 
well as the Yukon Day celebration. Visitors and pavilion staff are 
questioned about their perception of the north's participation at 
Expo. 

Archives has one 3/4" master designated for storage and one 1 /2" 
VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available 
at the A/V Unit. 

Subject headings: Expo '86; Yukon Territory - Exhibitions 

Video Number: V-140 
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Catalogue Number: V-140 

DETAILED LISTING SHEET 

Program Title: NEDAA - "Expo 186" 

Time/ Footage 

0.00 

0.15 

0.41 

1.08 

3.01 

3.39 

3.55 

5.47 

6.36 

8. 20 

8.37 

9.23 

10.05 

10.49 

Description 

Expo 186 site, Vancouver, B.c ~ 

Exterior of Yukon pavilion, 
description 

Pavilion host greets visitors 

Scenes from Yukon pavilion film 
"Out of the Silence" 

Pavilion lobby - Watson Lake sign 
post display, native arts & crafts 

Exterior of N. W. T. pavilion 

Scenes from N.W.T. pavilion film 
"The Emerging North" 

George Braedon, Commissioner of the 
N. W. T. pavilion, discusses how the 
pavilion raises awareness of the N. W. T. 

Japanese pavilion, various other 
pavilions, Expo scenes, fireworks 

Yukon Day at the Expo Plaza of 
Nations 

Daniel Tlen sings "O Canada" in 
Southern Tutchone 

·· .......... 

Garde Gardom, 8. C. 1s Minister of 
Intergovernmental Relations, officially 
welcomes audience to Yukon Day 

Tony Penikett, Yukon Government 
Leader, talks about Yukon pavilion 
and Expo 

Teslin Tlingit Dancers 

Format (Colour I 
bw/mag/opt/sil) 

Colour Sound 
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Program Title: NEDAA - 11 Expo 186 11 

Time/ Footage 

11.28 

11.49 

12.34 

13.57 

14.40 

14.54 

15.42 

16.20 

17.02 

17.56 

18.32 

19.37 

20.12 

21.00 

Description 

Vunta Kutchin Dancers 

Louise Profeit-LeBianc tells a 
story, talks about native 
participation at Expo 

Bob Charlie interviewed, performs 
with Daniel Tlen 

Can Can dancers, banjo players, 
singers, etc. 

People at the pavilion 

Pearl Keenan, Commissioner of the 
Yukon pavilion, talks about the . 
pavilion 

Dave Porter, Yukon Minister of 
Tourism, talks about potential 
impact of Expo on Yukon tourism 

Format (Colour I 
bw I mag I opt/ sil) 

Colour Sound 

Roland McCaffrey, Assistant Commissioner, 
on the pavilion and Expo ," 

Yukon pavilion hosts, talk about 
visitor's impressions of the Yukon 

Fair goers interviewed about Yukon 

The Rinkbinders perform 

Yukoners talk about their pavilion 

Pearl Keenan talks about pavilion 

End 




