NEDAA - Expo '86

3/4" video, 1986. N.N.B.Y., colour, sound, 21 min.

This film looks at the Yukon and N.W.T. pavilions at Expo, as well as the Yukon Day celebration. Visitors and pavilion staff are questioned about their perception of the north's participation at Expo.

Archives has one 3/4" master designated for storage and one 1/2" VHS viewing copy. VHS and Beta circulating copies are available at the A/V Unit.

Subject headings: Expo '86; Yukon Territory - Exhibitions

Video Number: V-140

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program Title: NEDAA - "Expo '86"

Time/Footage	Description Expo '86 site, Vancouver, B.C.	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)	
		Colour	Sound
0.15	Exterior of Yukon pavilion, description		
0.41	Pavilion host greets visitors		
1.08	Scenes from Yukon pavilion film "Out of the Silence"		
3.01	Pavilion lobby - Watson Lake sign post display, native arts & crafts		
3.39	Exterior of N.W.T. pavilion		
3.55	Scenes from N.W.T. pavilion film "The Emerging North"		
5.47	George Braedon, Commissioner of the N.W.T. pavilion, discusses how the pavilion raises awareness of the N.W.T.	0	
6.36	Japanese pavilion, various other pavilions, Expo scenes, fireworks		
8,20	Yukon Day at the Expo Plaza of Nations		
8.37	Daniel Tlen sings "O Canada" in Southern Tutchone		
9.23	Garde Gardom, B.C.'s Minister of Intergovernmental Relations, officially welcomes audience to Yukon Day		
10.05	Tony Penikett, Yukon Government Leader, talks about Yukon pavilion and Expo		
10.49	Teslin Tlingit Dancers		
			The same

DETAILED LISTING SHEET

Program Title: NEDAA - "Expo '86"

Time/Footage	Description	Format (Colour/ bw/mag/opt/sil)	
	Vunta Kutchin Dancers	Colour	Sound
11,49	Louise Profeit-LeBlanc tells a story, talks about native participation at Expo		
12.34	Bob Charlie interviewed, performs with Daniel Tlen		
13.57	Can Can dancers, banjo players, singers, etc.		
14.40	People at the pavilion		
14.54	Pearl Keenan, Commissioner of the Yukon pavilion, talks about the pavilion		
15.42	Dave Porter, Yukon Minister of Tourism, talks about potential impact of Expo on Yukon tourism		
16.20	Roland McCaffrey, Assistant Commison the pavilion and Expo	sioner,	
17.02	Yukon pavilion hosts, talk about visitor's impressions of the Yukon		
17.56	Fair goers interviewed about Yukon		
18.32	The Rinkbinders perform		
19.37	Yukoners talk about their pavilion		
20.12	Pearl Keenan talks about pavilion		
21.00	End		